
From: Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
To: Crapps, Morganmcrapps@sccommerce.com
CC: Rupa Naikrupanaik@gmail.com 

jellis164@gmail.comjellis164@gmail.com 
Tejal Daftarydaftarytejal@gmail.com
Graham, Fordfgraham@sccommerce.com 
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Date: 11/18/2014 2:43:19 PM 
Subject: Re: Media interaction

Y'all,

Let me know what the current plan is for this. And I'll let you know of any issues or changes. Looking 
forward to hearing something soon.

Rob

Sent from my iPhone

> On Nov 18, 2014, at 8:25 PM, "Crapps, Morgan" <mcrapps@sccommerce.com> wrote:
>
> Rupa,
>
> Please coordinate with Rob, thank you. See you tomorrow.
>
> Morgan Crapps
> SC Department of Commerce
> (803) 447-5388 (cell)
> Mcrapps@sccommerce.com
>
> This email was sent from a mobile device.
>
>> On Nov 18, 2014, at 8:05 PM, "Rupa Naik" <rupanaik@gmail.com> wrote:
>>
>> Hi Morgan,
>> Our Media consultant Tejal copied on this mail wants to connect with Governor Haley's office can 
you help her to co-ordinate with the Rob or Ford I am not so sure who she should contact.
>> Thanks, look forward to seeing you tomorrow.
>> Rupa
>> Sent from my iPad

mailto:Godfrey,%20Rob%20%3CRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov%3E
mailto:mcrapps@sccommerce.com
mailto:rupanaik@gmail.com
mailto:jellis164@gmail.com
mailto:daftarytejal@gmail.com
mailto:fgraham@sccommerce.com
mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:mcrapps@sccommerce.com
mailto:Mcrapps@sccommerce.com
mailto:rupanaik@gmail.com

